the

WV Alief Family YMCA Basketball Winter 2019

Kinder-2nd Grade Standings

F
A

Rank Team

1

2

Coach Rich K-2nd Tuesday 7pm @ Hicks Pacers
C: Richard McDougal

Coach Art K-2nd Monday 6pm @ Hicks Elementary
C: Coach Needed 10472

Coach Pickney K-2nd Monday 7pm @ Hicks Thunder
C: Elizabeth Pickney

Coach Taylor K-2nd Wedns Practice 6pm @ Hicks Mavs
C: Taylor Cambell-Gillings

GC Wins
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Losses

0

0

Ties

0

0

Points

0

0

W/L %
0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

TPS TPA
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

APPGS
N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A

APPGA
N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A

AMV
N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A
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Rank

WV Alief Family YMCA Basketball Winter 2019

3rd-4th Grade Standings

F
5

Team

Coach Samuels 3rd/4th Thursday 6pm Lakers
C: phillip samuels

Coach Washington 3rd/4th Thursday 7pm Heat
C: Ugo Okoroafor

Coach Mayfield 3rd/4th Thursday 6pm Thunder
C: JONATHAN MAYFIELD

Coach Lindsay 3rd/4th Thursday 7pm Spurs
C: William Lindsey

GC

Wins
3

3

Losses

1

1

Ties

0

0

Points

3

3

W/L %
0.750%

0.750%

0.667%

0.000%

TPS
70

85

45

58

TPA
64

73

35

86

APPGS
17.50

21.25

15.00

11.60

APPGA
16.00

18.25

11.67

17.20

AMV
1.50

3.00

3.33

-5.60
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WV Alief Family YMCA Basketball Winter 2019

5th-6th Grade Standings

F
5

Team

Coach Washington 5th/6th Friday 6pm Bulls
C: Ugo Okoroafor

Coach Cavenall 5th/6th Wednesday 7pm Thunder
C: Ronnie Cavenall

Coach Taylor 5th/6th Wednesday 7pm @ Mavs
C: Ashley Taylor

Coach Lindsay 5th/6th Thursday 7pm Nets
C: William Lindsey

GC Wins
4 4
5 3
5 2
4 0

Losses

0

Ties

0

0

Points

4

3

W/L %
1.000%

0.600%

0.400%

0.000%

TPS
109

77

84

25

TPA APPGS

51

58

110

76

27.25

15.40

16.80

6.25

APPGA
12.75

11.60

22.00

19.00

AMV
14.50

3.80

-5.20

-12.75



