

Alief Family YMCA Basketball Winter 2019 Kinder-2nd Grade Standings

Rank	Team	GC	Wins	Losses	Ties	Points	W/L %	TPS	TPA	APPGS	APPGA	AMV
1	Coach Rich K-2nd Tuesday 7pm @ Hicks Pacers C: Richard McDougal	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A
2	Coach Art K-2nd Monday 6pm @ Hicks Elementary C: Coach Needed 10472	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A
3	Coach Pickney K-2nd Monday 7pm @ Hicks Thunder C: Elizabeth Pickney	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A
4	Coach Taylor K-2nd Wedns Practice 6pm @ Hicks Mavs C: Taylor Cambell-Gillings	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A



Alief Family YMCA Basketball Winter 2019 3rd-4th Grade Standings

Rank	Team	GC	Wins	Losses	Ties	Points	W/L %	TPS	TPA	APPGS	APPGA	AMV
1	Coach Samuels 3rd/4th Thursday 6pm Lakers C: phillip samuels	4	3	1	0	3	0.750%	70	64	17.50	16.00	1.50
2	Coach Washington 3rd/4th Thursday 7pm Heat C: Ugo Okoroafor	4	3	1	0	3	0.750%	85	73	21.25	18.25	3.00
3	Coach Mayfield 3rd/4th Thursday 6pm Thunder C: JONATHAN MAYFIELD	3	2	1	0	2	0.667%	45	35	15.00	11.67	3.33
4	Coach Lindsay 3rd/4th Thursday 7pm Spurs C: William Lindsey	5	0	5	0	0	0.000%	58	86	11.60	17.20	-5.60



Alief Family YMCA Basketball Winter 2019 5th-6th Grade Standings

Rank	Team	GC	Wins	Losses	Ties	Points	W/L %	TPS	TPA	APPGS	APPGA	AMV
1	Coach Washington 5th/6th Friday 6pm Bulls C: Ugo Okoroafor	4	4	0	0	4	1.000%	109	51	27.25	12.75	14.50
2	Coach Cavenall 5th/6th Wednesday 7pm Thunder C: Ronnie Cavenall	5	3	2	0	3	0.600%	77	58	15.40	11.60	3.80
3	Coach Taylor 5th/6th Wednesday 7pm @ Mavs C: Ashley Taylor	5	2	3	0	2	0.400%	84	110	16.80	22.00	-5.20
4	Coach Lindsay 5th/6th Thursday 7pm Nets C: William Lindsey	4	0	4	0	0	0.000%	25	76	6.25	19.00	-12.75